
III°HAPPY  ENDING  RUN

TRACK   AND  FIELD  NIGHT
ZOLA PREDOSA    02 luglio 2021

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 5 0:15:11 Zampis Omar UD M A 1987 Assindustria Sport

2 2 0:15:23 Bomprezzi Pietro PR M A 1993 Cus Insubria Varese Como

3 6 0:15:28 Bergianti Andrea RE M A 1986 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

4 9 0:15:39 Kaba Mamadi BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

5 1 0:15:44 Magagnoli Rudy BO M B 1977 Discobolo Atletica Rovigo Asd

6 10 0:15:49 Fiorini Marco BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

7 8 0:15:54 Rondoni Federico RE M A 2002 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

8 4 0:16:10 Espuna Larramona Miguel FI M A 2004 Prosport Atl. Firenze

9 7 0:16:19 Diouf Mamadou RN M A 1993 Riccione Podismo

10 12 0:16:28 Lusuardi Fabio RE M A 2001 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

11 25 0:16:37 Gribi Lotfi BO M A 1989 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

12 11 0:16:42 Ginosa Arturo BO M A 1986 Lolliauto Asd

13 26 0:16:43 Montecalvo Daniele BO M A 1997 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

14 13 0:16:47 Antoniolli Federico FE M A 1985 Asd Atletica Bondeno

15 18 0:16:49 Vignoli Andrea BO M B 1976 Acquadela Bologna

16 24 0:16:52 De Cicco Alessandro PD M A 1988 Asd Montemiletto Team Runners

17 16 0:16:53 Poggi Fabio MO M B 1977 Modena Atletica

18 15 0:17:06 Casari Giuliano BO M B 1974 G.S. Gabbi

19 17 0:17:13 Soriani Federico FE M B 1974 Pol. Quadrilatero

20 34 0:17:24 Salvatore Michele CB M A 1984 Gruppo Sportivo Virtus

21 42 0:17:27 D'Oro Antonio BO M B 1977 Atletica Blizzard

22 19 0:17:27 Imbriani Luca BO M A 1978 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

23 23 0:17:31 Falbo Armando BO M A 1985 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

24 29 0:17:33 Manfrini Luigi BO M A 1979 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

25 21 0:18:01 Marozzi Danilo BO M A 1979 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

26 20 0:18:07 Bonvento Alberto BO M B 1970 Passo Capponi Asd

27 14 0:18:22 Mandi Matteo BO M A 1987 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

28 33 0:18:26 Fata Luca BO M A 1980 Persicetana Podistica

29 58 0:18:31 Amelio Matteo BO M A 1986 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

30 27 0:18:34 Callegari Paolo FE M B 1977 Atletica Corriferrara

31 37 0:18:38 Montorsi Marco MO M A 1979 Asd 3'.30" Team

32 22 0:18:42 Bergossi Mattia FE M A 2000 Centro Atletica Copparo

33 32 0:18:45 Chiappe Mirko BO M A 1980 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

34 38 0:18:58 Ardizzon Enrico VE M A 1989 Asd Marathon Cavalli Marini

35 60 0:19:02 Grandi Enrico BO M B 1974 Passo Capponi Asd

36 49 0:19:05 Spagnoli Anna FC F E 1972 G.S. Gabbi

37 82 0:19:10 Barbieri Fausto BO M C 1964 G.S. Gabbi

38 54 0:19:13 Fattori Saverio BO M B 1967 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

39 72 0:19:24 Oddera Cristiano BO M B 1972 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

40 52 0:19:25 Cocchini Antonio BO M B 1966 Run Like Us Spd A Rl

41 50 0:19:25 Sinisi Antonio BO M B 1975 Pol. Porta Saragozza

42 39 0:19:32 Arbusti Nicola BO M C 1964 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

43 44 0:19:33 De Lorensis Stefano BO M A 1995 A.S.D. Atletica La Sbarra



44 43 0:19:33 Ferrari Tiziano SP M A 1992 Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra

45 66 0:19:33 Morisi Enrico BO M B 1973 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

46 28 0:19:39 Cortese Marcello BO M B 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

47 56 0:19:39 Donati Matteo BO M B 1975 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

48 55 0:19:41 Cesareo Memmo BO M C 1959 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

49 30 0:19:47 Danti Riccardo MO M B 1975 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd

50 48 0:19:49 Bandiera Davide BO M A 1982 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

51 31 0:19:51 Lucente Vittorio BO M B 1977 Pol. Porta Saragozza

52 53 0:19:55 Poletti Paola BO F E 1976 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

53 47 0:19:56 De Giovanni Dario MO M B 1970 Atietica Frignano Pavullo Asd

54 85 0:20:03 Bovina Michele BO M C 1964 Pol. Porta Saragozza

55 36 0:20:07 Cagnani Luca BO M A 1979 Acquadela Bologna

56 70 0:20:12 Mezzadri Elisa BO F D 2000 A.S.D. Francesco Francia

57 87 0:20:19 Mazzetto Marco BO M A 1982 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

58 73 0:20:22 Santelia Bruna BO F D 1985 Lolliauto Asd

59 59 0:20:25 Burgess Rachel BO F E 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

60 81 0:20:31 Gianelli Sandro MO M A 1983 Runcard . Rr035494

61 51 0:20:32 Baraldi Ilaria FE F D 1984 Centro Atletica Copparo

62 71 0:20:34 Colamartino Paolo BO M B 1974 Atletica Blizzard

63 67 0:20:38 Pezzino Andrea BO M B 1967 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

64 46 0:20:43 Zanelli Stefano BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

65 45 0:20:44 Querzè Matteo BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

66 105 0:20:45 Gallone Pietro BO M B 1969 Pol. Avis Bolognese

67 74 0:20:45 Battacchi Francesca BO F E 1974 Acquadela Bologna

68 84 0:20:47 Torricelli Marco MO M A 1982 Asd 3'.30" Team

69 57 0:20:55 Nervo Giuliano BO M C 1960 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

70 106 0:20:57 Vecchi Massimiliano BO M A 1986 Asd 3'.30" Team

71 76 0:21:01 Trenti Amedeo MO M C 1959 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

72 134 0:21:09 Pantaleo Giacomo BO M C 1963 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

73 101 0:21:18 Rivaroli Dario FE M B 1976 Atletica Corriferrara

74 86 0:21:19 Schiera Ivano BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

75 61 0:21:20 Buza Liviu BO M A 2001 Runcard . Rr368616

76 88 0:21:22 Lollini Adolfo BO M C 1959 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

77 96 0:21:22 Benassi Marco BO M B 1972 A.S.D. Lumegaltoreno

78 79 0:21:38 Brunetti Alessandro BO M B 1971 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

79 68 0:21:38 Andalò Simone BO M A 1981 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

80 94 0:21:46 Mattioli Mario PG M A 1986 Atletica Winner Foligno

81 103 0:21:54 Sgarzi Silvio BO M C 1962 Acquadela Bologna

82 89 0:21:56 Gasparini Alberto BO M A 1983 Atletica Blizzard

83 78 0:21:56 Arbizzani Andrea BO M B 1969 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

84 95 0:21:57 Venturelli Alberto BO M A 1984 A.S.D. Correre Per Sempre

85 64 0:21:58 Babbini Marco BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

86 100 0:22:00 Pantaleo Daniele BO M B 1972 Acquadela Bologna

87 116 0:22:00 Signorile Domenico BO M C 1964 Passo Capponi Asd

88 80 0:22:01 Corsinotti Medardo MO M C 1960 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

89 107 0:22:13 Querzè Giorgio BO M C 1958 Lolliauto Asd

90 83 0:22:24 Amadori Cristian BO M B 1974 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

91 97 0:22:25 Temporin Elisa BO F D 1978 Acquadela Bologna

92 75 0:22:29 Montanari Antonio BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

93 138 0:22:41 Zanni Fabrizio BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.



94 111 0:22:53 Vender Giuseppe BO M C 1956 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

95 117 0:23:08 Pulga Walther BO M C 1964 Acquadela Bologna

96 136 0:23:11 Baroni Benedetta BO F D 1994 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

97 99 0:23:17 Sergi Gelsomino BO M B 1975 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

98 102 0:23:28 Caretto Francesco BO M C 1962 Pol. Avis Bolognese

99 131 0:23:30 Assirelli Massimo BO M B 1972 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

100 122 0:23:34 Pellegrini Fabrizio BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

101 91 0:23:36 Spione Luigi BO M A 1996 Pol. Porta Saragozza

102 113 0:23:37 Barbieri Roberto BO M C 1960 Lolliauto Asd

103 132 0:23:39 Guzman De La Hoz Hugo EduardoBO M B 1977 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

104 127 0:23:42 Soldati Fabrizio BO M C 1960 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

105 108 0:23:44 Vanelli Andrea BO M B 1965 Persicetana Podistica

106 109 0:23:44 Pasqui Asia BO F D 2005 Persicetana Podistica

107 110 0:24:04 Sitta Emanuela BO F E 1969 G.P. I Cagnon

108 118 0:24:23 D'Agostino Stefano BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

109 124 0:24:27 Garavaglia Alice BO F D 1981 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

110 112 0:24:30 Casadio Monica RA F F 1959 G.P.A. Lughesina

111 115 0:24:41 Giovanelli Barbara MO F E 1969 Modena Runners Club Asd

112 123 0:24:47 Vuillemenot Nadege BO F E 1973 Lolliauto Asd

113 133 0:24:50 Fanti Claudia BO F F 1962 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

114 147 0:24:56 Gentile Raffaella BO F E 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

115 129 0:24:57 Lambertini Paola BO F F 1957 Lolliauto Asd

116 125 0:24:58 Bonafè Corrado BO M C 1953 Pol. Avis Bolognese

117 120 0:25:04 Ocasti Stefano BO M C 1956 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

118 135 0:25:06 Di Falco Antonella BO F F 1961 Acquadela Bologna

119 121 0:25:11 Speca Silvano BO M C 1953 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

120 137 0:25:23 Branchini Lucia BO F D 1988 Acquadela Bologna

121 151 0:25:30 Brini Federico BO M B 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

122 93 0:25:32 Marzaduri Andrea BO M C 1963 G.S. Gabbi

123 130 0:25:54 Menabue Giovanni BO M C 1948 Lolliauto Asd

124 148 0:26:18 Margelli Umberto BO M C 1947 Lolliauto Asd

125 140 0:26:39 Sponziello Mirella MO F E 1974 Modena Runners Club Asd

126 143 0:26:58 Pagliuca Donata BO F F 1955 Acquadela Bologna

127 128 0:27:09 Olezzi Fernando BO M C 1947 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

128 144 0:27:13 Pignatiello Incoronata BO F F 1956 Acquadela Bologna

129 126 0:27:17 Teggi Maurizio BO M C 1957 Acquadela Bologna

130 142 0:28:01 Sgarzi Stefano BO M C 1958 Acquadela Bologna

131 149 0:28:08 Demaria Alessandra BO F F 1964 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

132 150 0:28:13 Scaramella Maria BO F E 1969 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

133 153 0:28:17 Perri Francesco BO M C 1950 Pol. Di Sanrafel

134 152 0:28:54 Piazza Anna RA F E 1974 G.P.A. Lughesina

CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 5 0:15:11 Zampis Omar UD M A 1987 Assindustria Sport

2 2 0:15:23 Bomprezzi Pietro PR M A 1993 Cus Insubria Varese Como

3 6 0:15:28 Bergianti Andrea RE M A 1986 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

4 9 0:15:39 Kaba Mamadi BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

5 1 0:15:44 Magagnoli Rudy BO M B 1977 Discobolo Atletica Rovigo Asd

6 10 0:15:49 Fiorini Marco BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid



7 8 0:15:54 Rondoni Federico RE M A 2002 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

8 4 0:16:10 Espuna Larramona Miguel FI M A 2004 Prosport Atl. Firenze

9 7 0:16:19 Diouf Mamadou RN M A 1993 Riccione Podismo

10 12 0:16:28 Lusuardi Fabio RE M A 2001 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

11 25 0:16:37 Gribi Lotfi BO M A 1989 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

12 11 0:16:42 Ginosa Arturo BO M A 1986 Lolliauto Asd

13 26 0:16:43 Montecalvo Daniele BO M A 1997 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

14 13 0:16:47 Antoniolli Federico FE M A 1985 Asd Atletica Bondeno

15 18 0:16:49 Vignoli Andrea BO M B 1976 Acquadela Bologna

16 24 0:16:52 De Cicco Alessandro PD M A 1988 Asd Montemiletto Team Runners

17 16 0:16:53 Poggi Fabio MO M B 1977 Modena Atletica

18 15 0:17:06 Casari Giuliano BO M B 1974 G.S. Gabbi

19 17 0:17:13 Soriani Federico FE M B 1974 Pol. Quadrilatero

20 34 0:17:24 Salvatore Michele CB M A 1984 Gruppo Sportivo Virtus

21 42 0:17:27 D'Oro Antonio BO M B 1977 Atletica Blizzard

22 19 0:17:27 Imbriani Luca BO M A 1978 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

23 23 0:17:31 Falbo Armando BO M A 1985 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

24 29 0:17:33 Manfrini Luigi BO M A 1979 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

25 21 0:18:01 Marozzi Danilo BO M A 1979 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

26 20 0:18:07 Bonvento Alberto BO M B 1970 Passo Capponi Asd

27 14 0:18:22 Mandi Matteo BO M A 1987 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

28 33 0:18:26 Fata Luca BO M A 1980 Persicetana Podistica

29 58 0:18:31 Amelio Matteo BO M A 1986 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

30 27 0:18:34 Callegari Paolo FE M B 1977 Atletica Corriferrara

31 37 0:18:38 Montorsi Marco MO M A 1979 Asd 3'.30" Team

32 22 0:18:42 Bergossi Mattia FE M A 2000 Centro Atletica Copparo

33 32 0:18:45 Chiappe Mirko BO M A 1980 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

34 38 0:18:58 Ardizzon Enrico VE M A 1989 Asd Marathon Cavalli Marini

35 60 0:19:02 Grandi Enrico BO M B 1974 Passo Capponi Asd

36 82 0:19:10 Barbieri Fausto BO M C 1964 G.S. Gabbi

37 54 0:19:13 Fattori Saverio BO M B 1967 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

38 72 0:19:24 Oddera Cristiano BO M B 1972 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

39 52 0:19:25 Cocchini Antonio BO M B 1966 Run Like Us Spd A Rl

40 50 0:19:25 Sinisi Antonio BO M B 1975 Pol. Porta Saragozza

41 39 0:19:32 Arbusti Nicola BO M C 1964 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

42 44 0:19:33 De Lorensis Stefano BO M A 1995 A.S.D. Atletica La Sbarra

43 43 0:19:33 Ferrari Tiziano SP M A 1992 Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra

44 66 0:19:33 Morisi Enrico BO M B 1973 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

45 28 0:19:39 Cortese Marcello BO M B 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

46 56 0:19:39 Donati Matteo BO M B 1975 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

47 55 0:19:41 Cesareo Memmo BO M C 1959 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

48 30 0:19:47 Danti Riccardo MO M B 1975 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd

49 48 0:19:49 Bandiera Davide BO M A 1982 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

50 31 0:19:51 Lucente Vittorio BO M B 1977 Pol. Porta Saragozza

51 47 0:19:56 De Giovanni Dario MO M B 1970 Atietica Frignano Pavullo Asd

52 85 0:20:03 Bovina Michele BO M C 1964 Pol. Porta Saragozza

53 36 0:20:07 Cagnani Luca BO M A 1979 Acquadela Bologna

54 87 0:20:19 Mazzetto Marco BO M A 1982 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

55 81 0:20:31 Gianelli Sandro MO M A 1983 Runcard . Rr035494

56 71 0:20:34 Colamartino Paolo BO M B 1974 Atletica Blizzard



57 67 0:20:38 Pezzino Andrea BO M B 1967 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

58 46 0:20:43 Zanelli Stefano BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

59 45 0:20:44 Querzè Matteo BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

60 105 0:20:45 Gallone Pietro BO M B 1969 Pol. Avis Bolognese

61 84 0:20:47 Torricelli Marco MO M A 1982 Asd 3'.30" Team

62 57 0:20:55 Nervo Giuliano BO M C 1960 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

63 106 0:20:57 Vecchi Massimiliano BO M A 1986 Asd 3'.30" Team

64 76 0:21:01 Trenti Amedeo MO M C 1959 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

65 134 0:21:09 Pantaleo Giacomo BO M C 1963 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

66 101 0:21:18 Rivaroli Dario FE M B 1976 Atletica Corriferrara

67 86 0:21:19 Schiera Ivano BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

68 61 0:21:20 Buza Liviu BO M A 2001 Runcard . Rr368616

69 88 0:21:22 Lollini Adolfo BO M C 1959 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

70 96 0:21:22 Benassi Marco BO M B 1972 A.S.D. Lumegaltoreno

71 79 0:21:38 Brunetti Alessandro BO M B 1971 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

72 68 0:21:38 Andalò Simone BO M A 1981 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

73 94 0:21:46 Mattioli Mario PG M A 1986 Atletica Winner Foligno

74 103 0:21:54 Sgarzi Silvio BO M C 1962 Acquadela Bologna

75 89 0:21:56 Gasparini Alberto BO M A 1983 Atletica Blizzard

76 78 0:21:56 Arbizzani Andrea BO M B 1969 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

77 95 0:21:57 Venturelli Alberto BO M A 1984 A.S.D. Correre Per Sempre

78 64 0:21:58 Babbini Marco BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

79 100 0:22:00 Pantaleo Daniele BO M B 1972 Acquadela Bologna

80 116 0:22:00 Signorile Domenico BO M C 1964 Passo Capponi Asd

81 80 0:22:01 Corsinotti Medardo MO M C 1960 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

82 107 0:22:13 Querzè Giorgio BO M C 1958 Lolliauto Asd

83 83 0:22:24 Amadori Cristian BO M B 1974 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

84 75 0:22:29 Montanari Antonio BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

85 138 0:22:41 Zanni Fabrizio BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

86 111 0:22:53 Vender Giuseppe BO M C 1956 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

87 117 0:23:08 Pulga Walther BO M C 1964 Acquadela Bologna

88 99 0:23:17 Sergi Gelsomino BO M B 1975 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

89 102 0:23:28 Caretto Francesco BO M C 1962 Pol. Avis Bolognese

90 131 0:23:30 Assirelli Massimo BO M B 1972 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

91 122 0:23:34 Pellegrini Fabrizio BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

92 91 0:23:36 Spione Luigi BO M A 1996 Pol. Porta Saragozza

93 113 0:23:37 Barbieri Roberto BO M C 1960 Lolliauto Asd

94 132 0:23:39 Guzman De La Hoz Hugo EduardoBO M B 1977 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

95 127 0:23:42 Soldati Fabrizio BO M C 1960 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

96 108 0:23:44 Vanelli Andrea BO M B 1965 Persicetana Podistica

97 118 0:24:23 D'Agostino Stefano BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

98 125 0:24:58 Bonafè Corrado BO M C 1953 Pol. Avis Bolognese

99 120 0:25:04 Ocasti Stefano BO M C 1956 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

100 121 0:25:11 Speca Silvano BO M C 1953 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

101 151 0:25:30 Brini Federico BO M B 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

102 93 0:25:32 Marzaduri Andrea BO M C 1963 G.S. Gabbi

103 130 0:25:54 Menabue Giovanni BO M C 1948 Lolliauto Asd

104 148 0:26:18 Margelli Umberto BO M C 1947 Lolliauto Asd

105 128 0:27:09 Olezzi Fernando BO M C 1947 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

106 126 0:27:17 Teggi Maurizio BO M C 1957 Acquadela Bologna



107 142 0:28:01 Sgarzi Stefano BO M C 1958 Acquadela Bologna

108 153 0:28:17 Perri Francesco BO M C 1950 Pol. Di Sanrafel

CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 49 0:19:05 Spagnoli Anna FC F E 1972 G.S. Gabbi

2 53 0:19:55 Poletti Paola BO F E 1976 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

3 70 0:20:12 Mezzadri Elisa BO F D 2000 A.S.D. Francesco Francia

4 73 0:20:22 Santelia Bruna BO F D 1985 Lolliauto Asd

5 59 0:20:25 Burgess Rachel BO F E 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

6 51 0:20:32 Baraldi Ilaria FE F D 1984 Centro Atletica Copparo

7 74 0:20:45 Battacchi Francesca BO F E 1974 Acquadela Bologna

8 97 0:22:25 Temporin Elisa BO F D 1978 Acquadela Bologna

9 136 0:23:11 Baroni Benedetta BO F D 1994 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

10 109 0:23:44 Pasqui Asia BO F D 2005 Persicetana Podistica

11 110 0:24:04 Sitta Emanuela BO F E 1969 G.P. I Cagnon

12 124 0:24:27 Garavaglia Alice BO F D 1981 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

13 112 0:24:30 Casadio Monica RA F F 1959 G.P.A. Lughesina

14 115 0:24:41 Giovanelli Barbara MO F E 1969 Modena Runners Club Asd

15 123 0:24:47 Vuillemenot Nadege BO F E 1973 Lolliauto Asd

16 133 0:24:50 Fanti Claudia BO F F 1962 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

17 147 0:24:56 Gentile Raffaella BO F E 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

18 129 0:24:57 Lambertini Paola BO F F 1957 Lolliauto Asd

19 135 0:25:06 Di Falco Antonella BO F F 1961 Acquadela Bologna

20 137 0:25:23 Branchini Lucia BO F D 1988 Acquadela Bologna

21 140 0:26:39 Sponziello Mirella MO F E 1974 Modena Runners Club Asd

22 143 0:26:58 Pagliuca Donata BO F F 1955 Acquadela Bologna

23 144 0:27:13 Pignatiello Incoronata BO F F 1956 Acquadela Bologna

24 149 0:28:08 Demaria Alessandra BO F F 1964 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

25 150 0:28:13 Scaramella Maria BO F E 1969 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

26 152 0:28:54 Piazza Anna RA F E 1974 G.P.A. Lughesina

CLASSIFICA  CATEGORIE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 5 0:15:11 Zampis Omar UD M A 1987 Assindustria Sport

2 2 0:15:23 Bomprezzi Pietro PR M A 1993 Cus Insubria Varese Como

3 6 0:15:28 Bergianti Andrea RE M A 1986 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

4 9 0:15:39 Kaba Mamadi BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

5 10 0:15:49 Fiorini Marco BO M A 1996 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

6 8 0:15:54 Rondoni Federico RE M A 2002 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

7 4 0:16:10 Espuna Larramona Miguel FI M A 2004 Prosport Atl. Firenze

8 7 0:16:19 Diouf Mamadou RN M A 1993 Riccione Podismo

9 12 0:16:28 Lusuardi Fabio RE M A 2001 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior

10 25 0:16:37 Gribi Lotfi BO M A 1989 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

11 11 0:16:42 Ginosa Arturo BO M A 1986 Lolliauto Asd

12 26 0:16:43 Montecalvo Daniele BO M A 1997 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

13 13 0:16:47 Antoniolli Federico FE M A 1985 Asd Atletica Bondeno

14 24 0:16:52 De Cicco Alessandro PD M A 1988 Asd Montemiletto Team Runners

15 34 0:17:24 Salvatore Michele CB M A 1984 Gruppo Sportivo Virtus



16 19 0:17:27 Imbriani Luca BO M A 1978 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

17 23 0:17:31 Falbo Armando BO M A 1985 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

18 29 0:17:33 Manfrini Luigi BO M A 1979 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

19 21 0:18:01 Marozzi Danilo BO M A 1979 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

20 14 0:18:22 Mandi Matteo BO M A 1987 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

21 33 0:18:26 Fata Luca BO M A 1980 Persicetana Podistica

22 58 0:18:31 Amelio Matteo BO M A 1986 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

23 37 0:18:38 Montorsi Marco MO M A 1979 Asd 3'.30" Team

24 22 0:18:42 Bergossi Mattia FE M A 2000 Centro Atletica Copparo

25 32 0:18:45 Chiappe Mirko BO M A 1980 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

26 38 0:18:58 Ardizzon Enrico VE M A 1989 Asd Marathon Cavalli Marini

27 44 0:19:33 De Lorensis Stefano BO M A 1995 A.S.D. Atletica La Sbarra

28 43 0:19:33 Ferrari Tiziano SP M A 1992 Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra

29 48 0:19:49 Bandiera Davide BO M A 1982 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

30 36 0:20:07 Cagnani Luca BO M A 1979 Acquadela Bologna

31 87 0:20:19 Mazzetto Marco BO M A 1982 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

32 81 0:20:31 Gianelli Sandro MO M A 1983 Runcard . Rr035494

33 84 0:20:47 Torricelli Marco MO M A 1982 Asd 3'.30" Team

34 106 0:20:57 Vecchi Massimiliano BO M A 1986 Asd 3'.30" Team

35 61 0:21:20 Buza Liviu BO M A 2001 Runcard . Rr368616

36 68 0:21:38 Andalò Simone BO M A 1981 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

37 94 0:21:46 Mattioli Mario PG M A 1986 Atletica Winner Foligno

38 89 0:21:56 Gasparini Alberto BO M A 1983 Atletica Blizzard

39 95 0:21:57 Venturelli Alberto BO M A 1984 A.S.D. Correre Per Sempre

40 91 0:23:36 Spione Luigi BO M A 1996 Pol. Porta Saragozza

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 1 0:15:44 Magagnoli Rudy BO M B 1977 Discobolo Atletica Rovigo Asd

2 18 0:16:49 Vignoli Andrea BO M B 1976 Acquadela Bologna

3 16 0:16:53 Poggi Fabio MO M B 1977 Modena Atletica

4 15 0:17:06 Casari Giuliano BO M B 1974 G.S. Gabbi

5 17 0:17:13 Soriani Federico FE M B 1974 Pol. Quadrilatero

6 42 0:17:27 D'Oro Antonio BO M B 1977 Atletica Blizzard

7 20 0:18:07 Bonvento Alberto BO M B 1970 Passo Capponi Asd

8 27 0:18:34 Callegari Paolo FE M B 1977 Atletica Corriferrara

9 60 0:19:02 Grandi Enrico BO M B 1974 Passo Capponi Asd

10 54 0:19:13 Fattori Saverio BO M B 1967 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

11 72 0:19:24 Oddera Cristiano BO M B 1972 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

12 52 0:19:25 Cocchini Antonio BO M B 1966 Run Like Us Spd A Rl

13 50 0:19:25 Sinisi Antonio BO M B 1975 Pol. Porta Saragozza

14 66 0:19:33 Morisi Enrico BO M B 1973 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

15 28 0:19:39 Cortese Marcello BO M B 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

16 56 0:19:39 Donati Matteo BO M B 1975 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

17 30 0:19:47 Danti Riccardo MO M B 1975 Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd

18 31 0:19:51 Lucente Vittorio BO M B 1977 Pol. Porta Saragozza

19 47 0:19:56 De Giovanni Dario MO M B 1970 Atietica Frignano Pavullo Asd

20 71 0:20:34 Colamartino Paolo BO M B 1974 Atletica Blizzard

21 67 0:20:38 Pezzino Andrea BO M B 1967 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

22 45 0:20:44 Querzè Matteo BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

23 105 0:20:45 Gallone Pietro BO M B 1969 Pol. Avis Bolognese



24 101 0:21:18 Rivaroli Dario FE M B 1976 Atletica Corriferrara

25 86 0:21:19 Schiera Ivano BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

26 96 0:21:22 Benassi Marco BO M B 1972 A.S.D. Lumegaltoreno

27 79 0:21:38 Brunetti Alessandro BO M B 1971 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

28 78 0:21:56 Arbizzani Andrea BO M B 1969 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

29 100 0:22:00 Pantaleo Daniele BO M B 1972 Acquadela Bologna

30 83 0:22:24 Amadori Cristian BO M B 1974 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

31 75 0:22:29 Montanari Antonio BO M B 1977 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

32 138 0:22:41 Zanni Fabrizio BO M B 1968 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

33 99 0:23:17 Sergi Gelsomino BO M B 1975 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

34 131 0:23:30 Assirelli Massimo BO M B 1972 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

35 132 0:23:39 Guzman De La Hoz Hugo EduardoBO M B 1977 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

36 108 0:23:44 Vanelli Andrea BO M B 1965 Persicetana Podistica

37 151 0:25:30 Brini Federico BO M B 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 82 0:19:10 Barbieri Fausto BO M C 1964 G.S. Gabbi

2 39 0:19:32 Arbusti Nicola BO M C 1964 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

3 55 0:19:41 Cesareo Memmo BO M C 1959 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

4 85 0:20:03 Bovina Michele BO M C 1964 Pol. Porta Saragozza

5 46 0:20:43 Zanelli Stefano BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

6 57 0:20:55 Nervo Giuliano BO M C 1960 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

7 76 0:21:01 Trenti Amedeo MO M C 1959 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

8 134 0:21:09 Pantaleo Giacomo BO M C 1963 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

9 88 0:21:22 Lollini Adolfo BO M C 1959 A.S.D. Team Granarolo

10 103 0:21:54 Sgarzi Silvio BO M C 1962 Acquadela Bologna

11 64 0:21:58 Babbini Marco BO M C 1964 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

12 116 0:22:00 Signorile Domenico BO M C 1964 Passo Capponi Asd

13 80 0:22:01 Corsinotti Medardo MO M C 1960 A.S. La Fratellanza 1874

14 107 0:22:13 Querzè Giorgio BO M C 1958 Lolliauto Asd

15 111 0:22:53 Vender Giuseppe BO M C 1956 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

16 117 0:23:08 Pulga Walther BO M C 1964 Acquadela Bologna

17 102 0:23:28 Caretto Francesco BO M C 1962 Pol. Avis Bolognese

18 122 0:23:34 Pellegrini Fabrizio BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

19 113 0:23:37 Barbieri Roberto BO M C 1960 Lolliauto Asd

20 127 0:23:42 Soldati Fabrizio BO M C 1960 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

21 118 0:24:23 D'Agostino Stefano BO M C 1961 Lolliauto Asd

22 125 0:24:58 Bonafè Corrado BO M C 1953 Pol. Avis Bolognese

23 120 0:25:04 Ocasti Stefano BO M C 1956 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

24 121 0:25:11 Speca Silvano BO M C 1953 Asd Fidas Gnarro Jet Mattei

25 93 0:25:32 Marzaduri Andrea BO M C 1963 G.S. Gabbi

26 130 0:25:54 Menabue Giovanni BO M C 1948 Lolliauto Asd

27 148 0:26:18 Margelli Umberto BO M C 1947 Lolliauto Asd

28 128 0:27:09 Olezzi Fernando BO M C 1947 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

29 126 0:27:17 Teggi Maurizio BO M C 1957 Acquadela Bologna

30 142 0:28:01 Sgarzi Stefano BO M C 1958 Acquadela Bologna

31 153 0:28:17 Perri Francesco BO M C 1950 Pol. Di Sanrafel

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 70 0:20:12 Mezzadri Elisa BO F D 2000 A.S.D. Francesco Francia



2 73 0:20:22 Santelia Bruna BO F D 1985 Lolliauto Asd

3 51 0:20:32 Baraldi Ilaria FE F D 1984 Centro Atletica Copparo

4 97 0:22:25 Temporin Elisa BO F D 1978 Acquadela Bologna

5 136 0:23:11 Baroni Benedetta BO F D 1994 Atl. Castenaso Celtic Druid

6 109 0:23:44 Pasqui Asia BO F D 2005 Persicetana Podistica

7 124 0:24:27 Garavaglia Alice BO F D 1981 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

8 137 0:25:23 Branchini Lucia BO F D 1988 Acquadela Bologna

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 49 0:19:05 Spagnoli Anna FC F E 1972 G.S. Gabbi

2 53 0:19:55 Poletti Paola BO F E 1976 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

3 59 0:20:25 Burgess Rachel BO F E 1973 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

4 74 0:20:45 Battacchi Francesca BO F E 1974 Acquadela Bologna

5 110 0:24:04 Sitta Emanuela BO F E 1969 G.P. I Cagnon

6 115 0:24:41 Giovanelli Barbara MO F E 1969 Modena Runners Club Asd

7 123 0:24:47 Vuillemenot Nadege BO F E 1973 Lolliauto Asd

8 147 0:24:56 Gentile Raffaella BO F E 1971 U.S. Zola Predosa A.S.D.

9 140 0:26:39 Sponziello Mirella MO F E 1974 Modena Runners Club Asd

10 150 0:28:13 Scaramella Maria BO F E 1969 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

11 152 0:28:54 Piazza Anna RA F E 1974 G.P.A. Lughesina

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov. Sex Cat. Anno Società

1 112 0:24:30 Casadio Monica RA F F 1959 G.P.A. Lughesina

2 133 0:24:50 Fanti Claudia BO F F 1962 Asd Pod. Lippo Calderara

3 129 0:24:57 Lambertini Paola BO F F 1957 Lolliauto Asd

4 135 0:25:06 Di Falco Antonella BO F F 1961 Acquadela Bologna

5 143 0:26:58 Pagliuca Donata BO F F 1955 Acquadela Bologna

6 144 0:27:13 Pignatiello Incoronata BO F F 1956 Acquadela Bologna

7 149 0:28:08 Demaria Alessandra BO F F 1964 Podistica Pontelungo Bologna


